
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Col. Norton MS (A) 13:13.01

1) HUMES, Peyton 2) VALIQUETTE, Anna

3) RYDER, Raelyn 4) CARTER-ELLIOTT, La'Nyah

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Col. Norton MS (B) 11:00.46

1) GARCIA, Alexis 2) BOHORQUEZ, Jonathan

3) RAMIREZ, Italo 4) MENDOZA, Aaron

2 U.A. Hastings MS (A) 9:40.00

1) DYGERT, Dean 2) GILES, Rendell

3) FLORES, Christian 4) MILAM, Blake

3 Col. Norton MS (A) 11:00.46

1) CUNNINGHAM, Jeff 2) MEADOWS, Bryce

3) PERKINS, Taylan 4) MCCONNELL, Diallo

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 KENYON, Deyna Col. Norton MS NT

4 WEBB, Stella Col. Norton MS NT

5 ZAQUEROS, Camila Col. Norton MS NT

Section 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Alex Col. Norton MS 32.09

2 MCNEIL, Katelyn U.A. Hastings MS 21.44

3 REGALADO, Aurora Col. Norton MS 21.02

4 SHORT, Lucy U.A. Hastings MS 18.74

5 TOLES, Bella Col. Norton MS 20.64

6 TOBLIN, June U.A. Hastings MS 21.22

7 HUMES, Peyton Col. Norton MS 23.24

8 CAMARA, Fatou Col. Norton MS NT

#4 Men's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 KAMEL, Rahim U.A. Hastings MS NT

3 MINNIFIELD, Mar'Khale Col. Norton MS NT

4 WILLIAMSON, Zay U.A. Hastings MS 22.03

5 PICHARDO, Jael Col. Norton MS NT

6 JACOBS, Nick Col. Norton MS NT

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 TRUJILLO, Valeria Col. Norton MS NT

2 COLLIER, Addyson Col. Norton MS NT

3 ZAQUEROS, Camila Col. Norton MS NT

#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 WEBB, Stella Col. Norton MS NT

5 GAINES, Ahlana Col. Norton MS NT

6 TORRES, Camila Col. Norton MS NT

7 THOMPSON, Christin Col. Norton MS NT

Section 2 of 8

1 DIXON, Love Col. Norton MS NT

2 WALTER, Avanelle U.A. Hastings MS NT

3 HAMRICK, Nakyia Col. Norton MS NT

4 GOMEZ, Katelin Col. Norton MS NT

5 SHORT, Lucy U.A. Hastings MS NT

6 MONTOYA, Kimberly Col. Norton MS NT

7 GARCIA, Nancy Col. Norton MS NT

8 ATTIPOU, Brightney Col. Norton MS NT

Section 3 of 8

1 PRATER, La'Niah Col. Norton MS NT

2 LEONARD, Maleigha Col. Norton MS NT

3 SBITTI, Abir Col. Norton MS NT

4 MONIGOLD, Kaylee Col. Norton MS NT

5 COY, Rosie Col. Norton MS NT

6 BAGLEY, Jazlyn Col. Norton MS NT

7 RODRIGUEZ, Vanessa Col. Norton MS NT

8 MALDONADO, Emily Col. Norton MS NT

Section 4 of 8

1 MARADIAGA, Nahomi Col. Norton MS NT

2 LOPEZ, Alison Col. Norton MS NT

3 ANTIS, Zoey Col. Norton MS NT

4 MANG, Ruth Col. Norton MS 19.68

5 AWAL, Fadumo Col. Norton MS NT

6 BOGUE, Holly Col. Norton MS NT

7 HOWELL, Kierra Col. Norton MS NT

8 COPLEY, Harley Col. Norton MS NT

Section 5 of 8

1 CORTEZ, Yareli Col. Norton MS 18.10

2 BRAWLEY, Bellah Col. Norton MS 17.21

3 GARN, Lucy U.A. Hastings MS 16.98

4 MERKLE, Emma U.A. Hastings MS 16.81

5 KOWALSKI, Mia U.A. Hastings MS 16.97

6 HURT, Lillian U.A. Hastings MS 17.21

7 RIDDELL, Grace U.A. Hastings MS 17.22

8 OSBORNE, Aurora Col. Norton MS 18.11

Section 6 of 8

1 WADDELL, Avery U.A. Hastings MS 16.60

2 SCHRIVER, Cate U.A. Hastings MS 16.06

3 MOORE, Mackenzie U.A. Hastings MS 15.83

4 RINGER, Taliyah Col. Norton MS 15.62

5 RAMSEY, Savannah U.A. Hastings MS 15.82
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 SHAW, Hayden Col. Norton MS 16.03

7 CHEN, Crystal U.A. Hastings MS 16.16

8 ZUREICH, Caitlyn U.A. Hastings MS 16.76

Section 7 of 8

1 REED, Meri U.A. Hastings MS 15.39

2 RHOAD, Lucy U.A. Hastings MS 15.15

3 HENDERSHOT, Emma U.A. Hastings MS 14.92

4 TOBLIN, June U.A. Hastings MS 14.76

5 SANFORD, Nellie U.A. Hastings MS 14.82

6 PRAKASH, Soorvi U.A. Hastings MS 15.04

7 CLARK, Madelyn U.A. Hastings MS 15.37

8 ADUNKA, Maren U.A. Hastings MS 15.43

Section 8 of 8

1 POLK, Dalanay Col. Norton MS 14.75

2 MARKOFF, Clara U.A. Hastings MS 14.65

3 LEE, Addie U.A. Hastings MS 14.40

4 TEXLER, Katherine U.A. Hastings MS 13.67

5 WESTMORELAND, Ra Col. Norton MS 13.67

6 MCDONOUGH, Meg U.A. Hastings MS 14.59

7 O'CONNER, Camille U.A. Hastings MS 14.73

8 AGBUNAG, Mia U.A. Hastings MS 14.75

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 PACHECO, Kevin Col. Norton MS NT

3 LUKE, Joseph Col. Norton MS NT

4 PEREZ, Andy Col. Norton MS NT

5 SOUKASEUM, Jet Col. Norton MS NT

6 MORRIS, Hayden Col. Norton MS NT

7 CORSO, Cass U.A. Hastings MS NT

Section 2 of 3

1 DOTEL, Hugo Col. Norton MS NT

2 SMITH, Payton Col. Norton MS NT

3 SMITH, Chase Col. Norton MS NT

4 WILLIAMSON, Zay U.A. Hastings MS 14.71

5 HELSER, Jacob Col. Norton MS NT

6 BROWN, Tyree Col. Norton MS NT

7 GLASS, Jack U.A. Hastings MS NT

8 LEONARD, Kam Col. Norton MS NT

Section 3 of 3

1 CUNNINGHAM, Jeff Col. Norton MS 13.23

2 MENEZES, James U.A. Hastings MS 12.43

3 BROWNFIELD, Brien U.A. Hastings MS 12.25

4 BOWE, Derek U.A. Hastings MS 11.75

5 PICHARDO, Joniel Col. Norton MS 12.05

6 NELSON, Christian U.A. Hastings MS 12.32

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

7 SPILLMAN, Roosevelt Col. Norton MS 12.65

8 COLEMAN, Caleb U.A. Hastings MS 13.60

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 U.A. Hastings MS (B) 1:55.93

1) RAMSEY, Savannah 2) RHOAD, Lucy

3) ADUNKA, Maren 4) O'CONNER, Camille

5 U.A. Hastings MS (A) 1:55.93

1) AGBUNAG, Mia 2) LEE, Addie

3) HENDERSHOT, Emma 4) SHORT, Lucy

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 U.A. Hastings MS (A) 1:47.45

1) BROWNFIELD, Brien 2) PAYNE, Jackson

3) BOWE, Derek 4) MENEZES, James

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LENIHAN, Sophia Col. Norton MS 6:23.79

2 CASTO, Lilah Col. Norton MS NT

3 WARREN, Gwen U.A. Hastings MS 6:42.57

4 WEISBERG, Naomi U.A. Hastings MS 6:31.47

5 POE, Abby U.A. Hastings MS 6:14.44

6 RYDER, Raelyn Col. Norton MS 7:05.81

7 HAWKINS, Lyla Col. Norton MS 7:31.33

8 JONES, Khyle Col. Norton MS NT

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 VELASQUEZ, Jonathan Col. Norton MS NT

2 HALL, Ryan Col. Norton MS 7:41.86

3 ANTONIO, Christopher Col. Norton MS NT

4 PERRY, Zealand Col. Norton MS 5:55.33

5 FLORES, Christian U.A. Hastings MS 4:59.10

6 BAWI, Mark Col. Norton MS NT

7 LOPEZ, Abraham Col. Norton MS NT

8 ROSE, Carter Col. Norton MS NT

9 RATZEL, Nathan U.A. Hastings MS 7:27.71

10 MENDOZA, Aaron Col. Norton MS 7:04.80

11 STEVENS, Jameson Col. Norton MS 6:28.00

12 CHATLOS, Nate U.A. Hastings MS 6:19.52

13 WHITE, Gregory U.A. Hastings MS 6:11.02

14 POWERS, Liam U.A. Hastings MS 5:07.00
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

15 ROBLES, Adrian Col. Norton MS NT

16 PRIDE, Liam Col. Norton MS NT

17 WIHL, Mason Col. Norton MS NT

18 GILES, Rendell U.A. Hastings MS 5:03.44

19 PETZINGER, Nicholas U.A. Hastings MS 6:09.65

20 CASTILLO, Ian Col. Norton MS NT

21 DYGERT, Dean U.A. Hastings MS 5:28.66

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Col. Norton MS (A) 1:00.58

1) SLATE, Celeste 2) MARADIAGA, Nahomi

3) KENYON, Deyna 4) MACALOU, Marley

3 Col. Norton MS (B) 1:00.58

1) CASTO, Lilah 2) JONES, Khyle

3) BOGUE, Holly 4) MONIGOLD, Kaylee

4 U.A. Hastings MS (B) 57.24

1) BURKEY, Lydia 2) MARKOFF, Clara

3) ADUNKA, Maren 4) HENDERSHOT, Emma

5 U.A. Hastings MS (A) 57.24

1) AGBUNAG, Mia 2) LEE, Addie

3) O'CONNER, Camille 4) RAMSEY, Savannah

6 Col. Norton MS (C) 1:00.58

1) POLK, Dalanay 2) CARTER-ELLIOTT, La'Nyah

3) CAMARA, Fatou 4) BAGLEY, Jazlyn

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Col. Norton MS (D) 53.32

1) JACOBS, Nick 2) ARLOW, Brenton

3) BOHORQUEZ, Jonathan 4) SPILLMAN, Roosevelt

3 Col. Norton MS (A) 53.32

1) PICHARDO, Joniel 2) PICHARDO, Jael

3) MINNIFIELD, Mar'Khale 4) HOPKINS, Jahsir

4 U.A. Hastings MS (A) 51.17

1) BROWNFIELD, Brien 2) PAYNE, Jackson

3) NELSON, Christian 4) BOWE, Derek

5 Col. Norton MS (C) 53.32

1) SOUKASEUM, Jet 2) CORDOVA, John

3) WIHL, Mason 4) PACHECO, Kevin

6 Col. Norton MS (B) 53.32

1) LUKE, Joseph 2) VELASQUEZ, Jonathan

3) STEVENS, Jameson 4) GARCIA, Alexis

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 REMLEY, Dylan U.A. Hastings MS 1:26.34

4 MURPHY, Charlie U.A. Hastings MS 1:22.06

5 GARN, Lucy U.A. Hastings MS 1:25.15

Section 2 of 2

2 CHEN, Crystal U.A. Hastings MS 1:20.28

3 MURRY, Leighton Col. Norton MS 1:11.10

4 TEXLER, Katherine U.A. Hastings MS 1:07.66

5 ROBSON, Emma Col. Norton MS 1:10.66

6 REED, Meri U.A. Hastings MS 1:13.16

7 MUCCI, Ana Col. Norton MS 1:20.88

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PLOWGIAN, Tejas U.A. Hastings MS NT

2 OLATE, Andre U.A. Hastings MS 1:06.37

3 PAYNE, Jackson U.A. Hastings MS 1:00.38

4 ALLEN, Julian U.A. Hastings MS 57.04

5 HOPKINS, Jahsir Col. Norton MS 58.01

6 YOUSEF, Emerson U.A. Hastings MS 1:03.38

7 GLASS, Jack U.A. Hastings MS 1:13.01

8 BOHORQUEZ, Jonatha Col. Norton MS NT

#15 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 HUMES, Peyton Col. Norton MS NT

3 TOLES, Bella Col. Norton MS 38.03

4 TOBLIN, June U.A. Hastings MS 37.03

5 MCNEIL, Katelyn U.A. Hastings MS 37.09

6 MCDONOUGH, Meg U.A. Hastings MS NT

#16 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 PLOWGIAN, Tegas U.A. Hastings MS 36.91

3 PLOWGEAN, Tejas U.A. Hastings MS 34.50

4 JACOBS, Nick Col. Norton MS 28.66

5 MINNIFIELD, Mar'Khale Col. Norton MS 31.06

6 KAMEL, Rahim U.A. Hastings MS 34.63

7 LUKE, Joseph Col. Norton MS NT

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 VALIQUETTE, Anna Col. Norton MS 3:17.18

2 TORRES, Brianalyz Col. Norton MS NT

3 CORTEZ, Yareli Col. Norton MS 3:52.04
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#17 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 CHMIL, Victoria Col. Norton MS NT

5 RYDER, Raelyn Col. Norton MS 3:29.57

6 HAWKINS, Lyla Col. Norton MS 3:22.72

7 DILLMAN, Brilee Col. Norton MS 3:28.05

8 POE, Abby U.A. Hastings MS 2:51.65

9 LENIHAN, Sophia Col. Norton MS 2:59.17

10 HERNANDEZ, Maya Col. Norton MS NT

11 REYES, Isabella Col. Norton MS NT

12 WEBER, Alex U.A. Hastings MS 3:11.58

13 SBITTI, Abir Col. Norton MS NT

14 WEISBERG, Naomi U.A. Hastings MS 2:57.69

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BAWI, Mark Col. Norton MS NT

2 PERRY, Zealand Col. Norton MS 2:34.82

3 POWERS, Liam U.A. Hastings MS NT

4 SANTIAGO, Jose Col. Norton MS NT

5 RATZEL, Nathan U.A. Hastings MS NT

6 KRAFT, Dustin U.A. Hastings MS 2:41.84

7 MILAM, Blake U.A. Hastings MS 2:26.92

8 WHITE, Gregory U.A. Hastings MS 2:49.93

9 VELASQUEZ, Jonathan Col. Norton MS NT

10 MENDOZA, Aaron Col. Norton MS 3:14.50

11 HALL, Ryan Col. Norton MS 3:28.04

12 CHATLOS, Nate U.A. Hastings MS 2:54.16

13 ROSE, Carter Col. Norton MS NT

14 ROBLES, Adrian Col. Norton MS NT

15 CONNOR, Ryan Col. Norton MS NT

16 RAMIREZ, Italo Col. Norton MS 2:41.17

17 MARKS, Jayon Col. Norton MS NT

18 PETZINGER, Nicholas U.A. Hastings MS 2:49.36

19 GILES, Rendell U.A. Hastings MS 2:20.68

20 WIHL, Mason Col. Norton MS NT

21 HOPKINS, Jahsir Col. Norton MS 2:21.80

22 ANTONIO, Christopher Col. Norton MS NT

23 STEVENS, Jameson Col. Norton MS NT

24 DYGERT, Dean U.A. Hastings MS 2:32.78

25 OLATE, Andre U.A. Hastings MS 2:50.03

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 DIXON, Love Col. Norton MS NT

4 POLK, Dalanay Col. Norton MS NT

5 HOWELL, Kierra Col. Norton MS NT

Section 2 of 4

#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 ATTIPOU, Brightney Col. Norton MS NT

3 REMLEY, Dylan U.A. Hastings MS NT

4 WEBB, Stella Col. Norton MS NT

5 MACRE, Claire U.A. Hastings MS NT

6 TUCKER, Addelyn U.A. Hastings MS NT

7 LEONARD, Maleigha Col. Norton MS NT

Section 3 of 4

1 LOPEZ, Alison Col. Norton MS NT

2 RIDDELL, Grace U.A. Hastings MS 40.60

3 ZUREICH, Caitlyn U.A. Hastings MS 36.31

4 BRAWLEY, Bellah Col. Norton MS 34.49

5 MARADIAGA, Nahomi Col. Norton MS 34.66

6 MURPHY, Charlie U.A. Hastings MS 37.09

7 HAMRICK, Nakyia Col. Norton MS NT

8 ZAQUEROS, Camila Col. Norton MS NT

Section 4 of 4

1 SCHRIVER, Cate U.A. Hastings MS 33.82

2 MACALOU, Marley Col. Norton MS 32.92

3 SLATE, Celeste Col. Norton MS 32.00

4 TEXLER, Katherine U.A. Hastings MS 27.93

5 HENDERSHOT, Emma U.A. Hastings MS 31.89

6 RHOAD, Lucy U.A. Hastings MS 32.03

7 BURKEY, Lydia U.A. Hastings MS 32.98

8 BAGLEY, Jazlyn Col. Norton MS 33.89

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 SMITH, Payton Col. Norton MS NT

3 LEONARD, Kam Col. Norton MS NT

4 ROSARIO, Justin Col. Norton MS NT

5 PLOWGIAN, Tejas U.A. Hastings MS NT

6 BROWN, Tyree Col. Norton MS NT

Section 2 of 2

1 PEREZ, Andy Col. Norton MS NT

2 MENEZES, James U.A. Hastings MS 31.20

3 MCCONNELL, Diallo Col. Norton MS 28.96

4 PICHARDO, Joniel Col. Norton MS 24.50

5 COLEMAN, Caleb U.A. Hastings MS 28.61

6 WILLIAMSON, Zay U.A. Hastings MS 30.60

7 PLOWGEAN, Tejas U.A. Hastings MS 33.52

8 DOTEL, Hugo Col. Norton MS NT
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#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 U.A. Hastings MS (A) 5:30.41

1) MCNEIL, Katelyn 2) WARREN, Gwen

3) MURPHY, Charlie 4) REMLEY, Dylan

4 Col. Norton MS (B) 4:59.63

1) CARTER-ELLIOTT, La'Nyah 2) DILLMAN, Brilee

3) REYES, Isabella 4) RODRIGUEZ, Vanessa

5 Col. Norton MS (A) 4:59.63

1) CAMARA, Fatou 2) LENIHAN, Sophia

3) ROBSON, Emma 4) MURRY, Leighton

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 U.A. Hastings MS (A) 4:08.61

1) ALLEN, Julian 2) POWERS, Liam

3) YOUSEF, Emerson 4) FLORES, Christian

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GLASS, Jack U.A. Hastings MS NM

2 MALONE, Liam U.A. Hastings MS 4' 4"

3 KAMEL, Rahim U.A. Hastings MS 4' 6"

4 EKKER, Elliot U.A. Hastings MS 4' 10"

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HURT, Lillian U.A. Hastings MS NM

2 CHEN, Crystal U.A. Hastings MS NM

3 CLARK, Madelyn U.A. Hastings MS 3' 6"

4 MACRE, Claire U.A. Hastings MS 3' 8"

5 PAYTON, Claudia U.A. Hastings MS 4' 4"

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HELSER, Jacob Col. Norton MS NM

2 RATZEL, Nathan U.A. Hastings MS 8' 3"

3 KRAFT, Dustin U.A. Hastings MS 12' 8"

4 OLATE, Andre U.A. Hastings MS 13' 10"

5 YOUSEF, Emerson U.A. Hastings MS 13' 10.50"

6 MEADOWS, Bryce Col. Norton MS 14' 7.50"

7 BROWNFIELD, Brien U.A. Hastings MS 15' 5"

8 PICHARDO, Jael Col. Norton MS 17' 1.50"

9 ALLEN, Julian U.A. Hastings MS 17' 4"

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SBITTI, Abir Col. Norton MS NM

2 CORTEZ, Yareli Col. Norton MS NM

3 AWAL, Fadumo Col. Norton MS NM

4 WADDELL, Avery U.A. Hastings MS 8' 5.50"

5 KOWALSKI, Mia U.A. Hastings MS 9' 0"

6 REMLEY, Dylan U.A. Hastings MS 9' 8"

7 PRAKASH, Soorvi U.A. Hastings MS 10' 7.50"

8 HENDERSHOT, Emma U.A. Hastings MS 11' 5"

9 SANFORD, Nellie U.A. Hastings MS 11' 8.25"

10 MCDONOUGH, Meg U.A. Hastings MS 11' 8.25"

11 RINGER, Taliyah Col. Norton MS 11' 10"

12 COLLIER, Addyson Col. Norton MS 13' 0"

#27 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RENSING, Mason Col. Norton MS NM

2 ARLOW, Brenton Col. Norton MS NM

3 TUCKER, Darryl Col. Norton MS NM

4 DONALD, Cj Col. Norton MS NM

5 LOPEZ, Abraham Col. Norton MS NM

6 SANTIAGO, Jose Col. Norton MS NM

7 MARTINEZ, Jesus Col. Norton MS 16' 8.50"

8 FRIESS, Ben U.A. Hastings MS 21' 6.50"

9 HOWFORD, Lucas U.A. Hastings MS 21' 6.50"

10 MORRIS, Hayden Col. Norton MS 23' 7"

11 SCHWEISTHAL, Luke U.A. Hastings MS 23' 9"

12 BROUSSARD, Simon U.A. Hastings MS 25' 2"

13 WION, Reed U.A. Hastings MS 27' 4"

14 THYER, Elias U.A. Hastings MS 27' 6"

15 SMITH, Chase Col. Norton MS 29' 8"

16 HAMILTON, Brayden Col. Norton MS 29' 9"

17 RIVERS, Blake Col. Norton MS 30' 9.25"

18 SPILLMAN, Roosevelt Col. Norton MS 31' 4.50"

#28 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TORRES, Brianalyz Col. Norton MS NM

2 REYES, Isabella Col. Norton MS NM

3 BOGUE, Holly Col. Norton MS NM

4 ALREDGE, Genesis Col. Norton MS NM

5 BOWENS, Natalie Col. Norton MS NM

6 ACEVEDO, Penelope Col. Norton MS NM

7 DAVIS, Iasia Col. Norton MS NM

8 WATKINS, Lilianna Col. Norton MS NM

9 QUIGLEY, Zuri Col. Norton MS 15' 9"
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#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

10 TASHFEEN, Hala U.A. Hastings MS 16' 11"

11 NEWLIN, Nora U.A. Hastings MS 17' 3"

12 MAURER, Estelle U.A. Hastings MS 17' 4.50"

13 HERNANDEZ, Maya Col. Norton MS 17' 5.50"

14 HARIHARAN, Tanushk U.A. Hastings MS 17' 10"

15 BOYER, Rosemary U.A. Hastings MS 18' 1.50"

16 LINDSEY, My'Ariah Col. Norton MS 18' 10"

17 POMEROY, Anna U.A. Hastings MS 19' 11.50"

18 HARPER, Bella U.A. Hastings MS 21' 8.50"

19 MACALOU, Frieda Col. Norton MS 23' 2.50"

20 DILLON, Ava Col. Norton MS 23' 7"

21 JOHNSON, Elenor U.A. Hastings MS 24' 4.50"

22 SCHMITZ, Mia U.A. Hastings MS 24' 8"

#29 Men's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MANAUSA, Hunter Col. Norton MS NM

2 SANTIAGO, Jose Col. Norton MS NM

3 DONALD, Cj Col. Norton MS NM

4 TUCKER, Darryl Col. Norton MS NM

5 RENSING, Mason Col. Norton MS NM

6 LOPEZ, Abraham Col. Norton MS NM

7 ANTIS, Sean Col. Norton MS NM

8 MARTINEZ, Jesus Col. Norton MS 48' 11"

9 SCHWEISTHAL, Luke U.A. Hastings MS 49' 9"

10 MALONE, Liam U.A. Hastings MS 51' 2"

11 FRIESS, Ben U.A. Hastings MS 52' 3"

12 BROUSSARD, Simon U.A. Hastings MS 55' 11.50"

13 HOWFORD, Lucas U.A. Hastings MS 60' 2"

14 THYER, Elias U.A. Hastings MS 72' 6"

15 WION, Reed U.A. Hastings MS 83' 9"

16 ARLOW, Brenton Col. Norton MS 85' 7.50"

17 RIVERS, Blake Col. Norton MS 87' 11.50"

18 HAMILTON, Brayden Col. Norton MS 88' 0"

#30 Women's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ACEVEDO, Penelope Col. Norton MS NM

2 QUIGLEY, Zuri Col. Norton MS 32' 5"

3 GIBSON, Mackenzie U.A. Hastings MS 33' 3"

4 JUDAY, Emma U.A. Hastings MS 33' 10"

5 MAURER, Estelle U.A. Hastings MS 33' 11"

6 MERKLE, Emma U.A. Hastings MS 35' 5"

7 WALTER, Avanelle U.A. Hastings MS 36' 3"

8 HARIHARAN, Tanushk U.A. Hastings MS 38' 3.50"

9 TASHFEEN, Hala U.A. Hastings MS 38' 5"

#30 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

10 MCEVOY, Ella U.A. Hastings MS 39' 10"

11 BOYER, Rosemary U.A. Hastings MS 41' 7"

12 TANUSHKA, Hariharan U.A. Hastings MS 42' 1"

13 DILLON, Ava Col. Norton MS 47' 5"

14 NEWLIN, Nora U.A. Hastings MS 47' 6"

15 ALREDGE, Genesis Col. Norton MS 48' 5"

16 SCHMITZ, Mia U.A. Hastings MS 51' 2"

17 HARPER, Bella U.A. Hastings MS 58' 7"

18 VALIQUETTE, Anna Col. Norton MS 59' 2"

19 JOHNSON, Elenor U.A. Hastings MS 67' 9"

20 POMEROY, Anna U.A. Hastings MS 73' 3"
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